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(HOURS MAY BE CHANGED DUE TO SPECIAL EVENTS)

Regular Hours: January 18 - May 13, 2022

Mondays - Thursdays

(except semester breaks and holidays)

6 a.m. - 10:30 p.m.

Fridays | (except semester breaks and holidays) 6 a.m. - 8 p.m.
Saturdays | (except semester breaks and holidays) 9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Sundays | (except semester breaks and holidays) 2 p.m. - 10:30 p.m.
Winter Intersession: January 3 - 16
Mondays - Thursdays 6 a.m. - 8 p.m.
Fridays 6 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Saturdays & Sundays 2 p.m. - 6 p.m.
Martin Luther King Day Holiday
Monday | January 17 CLOSED
Mardi Gras
Saturday & Sunday | February 26 - 27 2 p.m. - 6 p.m.
Monduy & Tuesduy February 28 - March 1 6am. - 8 p.m.
Spring Break
Friday | March 11 6 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Suturduy & Sunduy March 12- 13 2 p.m. - 6 p.m.
Monday - Thursday | March 14 - 17 6 a.m. - 8 p.m.
Friday | March 18 6 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Saturday & Sunday | March 19 - 20 2 p.m. - 6 p.m.
Easter Holiday
Thursday | April 14 6 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Friday & Saturday | April 15 - 16 2 p.m. - 6 p.m.
Sunday |April 17 CLOSED
Summer Intersession: May 13 - May 29
Friday | May 13 Graduation | 6 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Saturdays & Sundays 2 p.m. - 6 p.m.
Mondays - Thursdays 6 a.m. - 8 p.m.
Friduys 6 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Memorial Day Holiday
Monday | May 30 CLOSED

www.usm/edu/campus-recreation

The Summer Schedule will start May 31, 2022.
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